Small Ideas. Big Revolutions.

"Leave this world better than you found it." Founder - Bhavarlal H. Jain (1937 - 2016)

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Wing Rotunda

Building,

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Fax No.: 022- 22723121/ 22722037 (Day)

022-22721072 (Night)

Email: corp. relations@bseindia.com

To,
The Manager
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai – 400 051 Fax No.: 022-26598237/38

Email: cc@nse.co.in

Ref: BSE Code No. 500219 and NSE Code No. JISLJALEQS BSE Code No. 570004 and NSE Code No. JISLDVREQS

Sub: Half yearly Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have to state that Link Intime India Private Limited, a SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) bearing registration number INR000004058, having Registered Office at C 101, 247 Park, L B S Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400083 is acting as Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of Jain Irrigation Systems Limited (CIN: L29120MH1986PLC042028) having its Registered Office at Jain Plastic Park, N H No.6, Bambhori, Jalgaon-425001.

As required under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we hereby ensure and certify that all the activities in relation to share transfer facility are maintained as per the requirements of Companies Act, 2013 and Rules made thereunder as amended from time to time, provisions of Listing Agreement and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time and all other applicable Acts, Rules and Regulations as amended from time to time during the period from 1st April, 2019 to 30th September, 2019.

For Jain Irrigation Systems Limited

A. V. Ghodgaonkar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 24/10/2019

Place: Jalgaon

We Confirm
Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Ishwar Suvarna

Associate Vice President- Corporate

Registry

Date: 24/10/2019 Place: Mumbai

Regd. Off.: Jain Plastic Park, P.O. Box: 72, N.H. No. 6, Jalgaon - 425 001. India.

Tel: +91-257-2258011; Fax: +91-257-2258111; E-mail: jisl@jains.com; Visit us at: www.jains.com

CIN: L29120MH1986PLC042028







